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Stanislas LAFOSSE-MARIN
Architecte DES.A.
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Tableau des surfaces

Séjour
Cuisine
Chambre 1
Salle d'eau
Dgt

Buand

Surface habitable

Varangue

Surface totale

17,46
4,71
10,92
3,46
1,66
0,73

38,94

12,25

51,19

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

m2

m2

m2

Varangue

12,25 m?
18 392
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All 100
280 7 299

Chambre

10,92 m?

Séjour

17,46 m?
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